$850
$900

$100
$100
$100

$100
$550
$650
$300
$350

$100

ﬁ ST WENDELIN

IA\ PARISH

b

CEMETERY PRICES

Effective June 2021

Burial Space:
Grave (footer included in grave purchase) — single grave
Crypt — single mausoleum crypt

Funeral Costs:
Individual checks are required from funeral homes.

Funeral Mass (Make check out to St. Wendelin.)
Priest (Make check out to celebrant.)
Organist (Make check out to organist.)

Burial Cost:
Funeral homes should make check out to St. Wendelin.

Perpetual Care Fee (required)

Opening & Closing Grave/Crypt — Traditional Burial (Weekday)
Opening & Closing Grave/Crypt — Traditional Burial (Saturday)
Burial of Ashes Grave/Crypt (\Weekday)

Burial of Ashes Grave/Crypt (Saturday)

Miscellaneous:
Grave Deed Transfer Fee

e No burials on Sundays.
e No burials on holidays.

o Holidays include: New Year’s Eve/Day, Good Friday, Easter Monday, Memorial Day,
Fourth of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve/Day.

e No burials on Saturdays after 1:00 PM.

323 N. Wood St., Fostoria, OH 44830 419-435-6692 office@stwendelin.org



