

CEMETERY PRICES

Effective June 2021

	Burial Space:
\$850	Grave (footer included in grave purchase) – single grave
\$900	Crypt – single mausoleum crypt
	Funeral Costs:
	Individual checks are required from funeral homes.
\$100	Funeral Mass (Make check out to St. Wendelin.)
\$100	Priest (Make check out to celebrant.)
\$100	Organist (Make check out to organist.)
	Burial Cost:

Funeral homes should make check out to St. Wendelin.

φισσ	reipetual Cale i ee (lequileu)
\$550	Opening & Closing Grave/Crypt – Traditional Burial (Weekday)
\$650	Opening & Closing Grave/Crypt – Traditional Burial (Saturday)
\$300	Burial of Ashes Grave/Crypt (Weekday)
\$350	Burial of Ashes Grave/Crypt (Saturday)

Miscellaneous:

\$100 **Grave Deed Transfer Fee**

No burials on Sundays.

2100

- No burials on holidays.
 - o Holidays include: New Year's Eve/Day, Good Friday, Easter Monday, Memorial Day, Fourth of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve/Day.
- No burials on Saturdays after 1:00 PM.

Pornetual Care Fee (required)